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Tekniset tiedot;:

Description
Light source

Wattage

Luminous flux
Luminous intensity
Colour temperature
Beam angle

Rotation angle (pan)
Rotation angle (tilt)
Control options

No. of DMX channels
Colour wheel

Gobo wheel

Strobe effect
Dimmer function
Prism

Zoom

Focus

Display

Cooling

Protective class
Admiss. ambient temp.
Operating voltage
Power consumption, operation
Width

Height

Depth

Weight

Connections

: moving head
: 1 x LED, RGBW, 12 x SMD 5050

:40W

. 8°

. 540°
. 210°
: DMX, microphone, master/slave, automatic
. 21/16

. 1-25 flashes/second
: 0-100%

: LED
: fan

: 0-40 °C

. &sim; 230 V
: 90 VA

: 155 mm

: 280 mm

: 145 mm

. 2.8 kg

. 3-pole XLR (DMX in), 3-pole XLR (DMX out)
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